
Ayodhya Cantt - Kanpur Anwarganj InterCity Express (UnReserved)/14221 - Exp - NR 
AYC/Ayodhya Cantt. Junction to CPA/Kanpur Anwarganj 

5h 25m - 202 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AYC Ayodhya Cantt.
Junction

05:05 0 1 0 32 NR

2 SLW Sohawal 05:34 05:35 1m 0 1 15 68 NR
3 RDL Rudauli 05:55 05:56 1m 0 1 38 63 108 NR
4 DYD Daryabad 06:18 06:20 2m 0 1 61 32 NR
5 BBK Barabanki Junction 07:31 07:33 2m 0 1 99 36 125 NR
6 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 08:20 08:30 10m 1 1 128 64 124 NR
7 ON Unnao Junction 09:21 09:23 2m 2 1 182 33 123 NR
8 CNB Kanpur Central 09:55 10:00 5m 8,9 1 200 5 127 NCR
9 CPA Kanpur Anwarganj 10:30 2 1 202 - 126 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (10:42)

May 21 2024 (10:42)

1

1


